Itap Kupplung Messing 25 mm
Klemm 16bar DN20 DVGW Typ
020 (0730036

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lange

DN

Auflen ¢

020

Messing

DVGW

NBR

Klemm

-20°C-110°C

16 bar

25 mm

60 mm

20

40 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Messing Kupplungen (stiitzréhrchenlos) fiir PE-Rohre.
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